Semester
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter

Winter

Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter

Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter

Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring

Course Code
Y-1101
Y-1201
Y-1401
Y-1501
Y-1105
Y-2104
Y-2105
Y-2201
Y-2301
Y-2401
Y-2501

¥-3201

W-3301
W-3317
Y-3502
W-3504
Y-3518
W-3601
¥-3602
Y-3608

Y-3609
Y-3615
Y-3116*
Y-4101*
Y-4721

Y1301
Y1302
¥1402
Y2102
¥2103
Y2106*
Y2302
Y2402
Y2204
Y2305
Y2404
¥2503
Y2603

Course Name

History of Psychology

Research Methods in Social Sciences |

Introduction to Neurobiology - Genetics

Social Psychology I: Introduction to Social Psychology
Epistemology of Psychology

Intelligence: Theories and Concerns in Studies of Intelligence
Memory, Language, Thinking- Problem solving

Statistics Il

Developmental Psychology II: Adolescence to Late Adulthood
Physiology of Behavior I: Basic Principles and Sensory Systems

Social Psychology Il: Experimental Social Psychology
Psychometrics |l: Basic Principles and Applications of Psychological
Assessment

Development and Disorders of Written Language Abilities
Introduction to Special Education

Work Psychology

Criminological Psychology

Social identity and intergroup relations

Health Psychology

Adult Psychopathology

Psychosomatic and Somatomorphic Disorders

Bullying and Victimization

Counseling Psychology

Decision Making, Metacognitive Processes & Individual Differences
Laboratory Exercises on Memory and Perception

Workshop: Writing an academic paper
Developmental Psychology I: Prenatal Development to Middle
Childhood

Educational Psychology

Comparative Psychology

Perception, Attention, Categorization, Representations
Ethics in psychology

Decision making and cognitive biases

Introduction to School Psychology

Physiological Psychology II: Motor & Regulatory Systems
Qualitative methods in social sciences

Motivation And Psychoemotional Factors in Learning
Psychopharmacology of Addiction & Addictive Drugs
Criminology

Psychoanalytic thought: Personality Disorders
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Course Code at Marmara
PSY2009
PSY3001
PSY2005
PSY2003
PSY3027
PSY4039
PSY3025
PSY2002
PSY2008
PSY2005
PSY3023

PSY3005

PSY4039/PSY4007
PSY4017
PSY2012
PSY4011
PSY4012
PSY3012
PSY3003
PSY4039

PSY3021
PSY4040
PSY3025
PSY3027
PSY2011

PSY2007
PSY4017
PSY3027
PSY3008
PSY4002
PSY3025
PSY4022
PSY2005
PSY4010
PSY3009
PSY4014
PSY4011
PSY4039

Course Name at Marmara

History of Psychology

Research Methods

Physiological Psychology

Social Psychology

Readings and Research in Psychology |
Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology |
Selected Topics in Cognitive Psychology |
Statistics Il

Developmental Psychology 11
Physiological Psychology

Selected Topics in Social Psychology |
Measurement and Assessment in
Psychology

Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology
I/Psycho-Linguistics

Educational Psychology

Industrial and Organizational Psychology
Forensic Psychology

Social Cognition

Health Psychology

Psychopathology

Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology |

Selected Topics in Developmental
Psychology |

Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology I
Selected Topics in Cognitive Psychology |
Readings and Research in Psychology |
Academic English for Psychology

Developmental Psychology |
Educational Psychology

Readings and Research in Psychology |
Sensation, Perception and Attention
Ethics in Psychology

Selected Topics in Cognitive Psychology |
School Psychology

Physiological Psychology

Qualitative Research Methods
Psychology of Emotion and Motivation
Psychopharmacology

Forensic Psychology

Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology |

ECTS
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Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring
Spring

Spring

*Taught in English

Y2607
W3401
Y3614
¥3319
w3515
w317
¥4108*
W4721*

MK1005

Exercise Psychology

Neuropsychology

Psychopathology of Childhood and Adolescence

Learning difficulties

Decision making and Negotiations

Decision making, metacognitive processes and individual differences
Cognition & Emotion (Lab)

Writing an academic paper

Introduction to the psychology of entrepnreneurial behavior

Please check the courses offered in the Winter and Spring semesters of the academic year. If you are interested in
coming to Crete at a later year, please take into account that there might be some changes made to this course list.

You can see which courses are offered in English (indicated by asterisk) and which are generally offered to Erasmus
students (the instructors offer an alternative way of following the course other than attending the lectures, which are

in Greek). In any case, you do not need to speak Greek to take the courses. You only need to speak English.
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https://www.
psychology.uoc.
ar/wp-
content/uploads
12024/02/SPRIN
G_COURSES
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PSY4024
PSY3007
PSY3010
PSY4039
PSY3025
PSY3025
PSY3027
PSY3027

PSY4041

Sports Psychology

Neuropsychology

Developmental Psychopathology
Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology |
Selected Topics in Cognitive Psychology |
Selected Topics in Cognitive Psychology |
Readings and Research in Psychology |

Readings and Research in Psychology |

Selected Topics in Industrial and
Organizational Psychology |
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https://www.psychology.uoc.gr/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/SPRING_COURSES_2023-2024-v2.pdf
https://www.psychology.uoc.gr/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/SPRING_COURSES_2023-2024-v2.pdf
https://www.psychology.uoc.gr/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/SPRING_COURSES_2023-2024-v2.pdf
https://www.psychology.uoc.gr/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/SPRING_COURSES_2023-2024-v2.pdf
https://www.psychology.uoc.gr/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/SPRING_COURSES_2023-2024-v2.pdf
https://www.psychology.uoc.gr/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/SPRING_COURSES_2023-2024-v2.pdf
https://www.psychology.uoc.gr/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/SPRING_COURSES_2023-2024-v2.pdf
https://www.psychology.uoc.gr/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/SPRING_COURSES_2023-2024-v2.pdf

