Semester	Course Code	Course Name	ECTS		Course Code at Marmara	Course Name at Marmara	ECTS
Winter	Ψ-1101	History of Psychology		5	PSY2009	History of Psychology	
Winter	Ψ-1201	Research Methods in Social Sciences I		6	PSY3001	Research Methods	
Winter	Ψ-1401	Introduction to Neurobiology - Genetics		6	PSY2005	Physiological Psychology	
Winter	Ψ-1501	Social Psychology I: Introduction to Social Psychology		5	PSY2003	Social Psychology	
Winter	Ψ-1105	Epistemology of Psychology		4	PSY3027	Readings and Research in Psychology I	
Winter	Ψ-2104	Intelligence: Theories and Concerns in Studies of Intelligence		4	PSY4039	Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology I	
Winter	Ψ-2105	Memory, Language, Thinking- Problem solving		5	PSY3025	Selected Topics in Cognitive Psychology I	
Winter	Ψ-2201	Statistics II		6	PSY2002	Statistics II	
Winter	Ψ-2301	Developmental Psychology II: Adolescence to Late Adulthood		6	PSY2008	Developmental Psychology II	
Winter	Ψ-2401	Physiology of Behavior I: Basic Principles and Sensory Systems		6	PSY2005	Physiological Psychology	
Winter	Ψ-2501	Social Psychology II: Experimental Social Psychology		5	PSY3023	Selected Topics in Social Psychology I	
		Psychometrics II: Basic Principles and Applications of Psychological			DOV/0005	Measurement and Assessment in	
Winter	Ψ-3201	Assessment		4	PSY3005	Psychology Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology	
Winter	Ψ-3301	Development and Disorders of Written Language Abilities		4	PSY4039/PSY4007	I/Psycho-Linguistics	
Winter	Ψ-3317	Introduction to Special Education		4	PSY4017	Educational Psychology	
Winter	Ψ-3502	Work Psychology		4	PSY2012	Industrial and Organizational Psychology	
Winter	Ψ-3504	Criminological Psychology		4	PSY4011	Forensic Psychology	
Winter	Ψ-3518	Social identity and intergroup relations		4	PSY4012	Social Cognition	
Winter	Ψ-3601	Health Psychology		5	PSY3012	Health Psychology	
Winter	Ψ-3602	Adult Psychopathology		5	PSY3003	Psychopathology	
Winter	Ψ-3608	Psychosomatic and Somatomorphic Disorders		4	PSY4039	Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology I	
Winter	Ψ-3609	Bullying and Victimization		4	PSY3021	Selected Topics in Developmental Psychology I	
Winter	Ψ-3615	Counseling Psychology			PSY4040	Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology II	
Winter	Ψ-3116*	Decision Making, Metacognitive Processes & Individual Differences			PSY3025	Selected Topics in Cognitive Psychology I	
Winter	Ψ-4101*	Laboratory Exercises on Memory and Perception			PSY3027	Readings and Research in Psychology I	
Winter	Ψ-4721	Workshop: Writing an academic paper			PSY2011	Academic English for Psychology	
		Developmental Psychology I: Prenatal Development to Middle		-			
Spring	Ψ1301	Childhood		6	PSY2007	Developmental Psychology I	
Spring	Ψ1302	Educational Psychology		5	PSY4017	Educational Psychology	
Spring	Ψ1402	Comparative Psychology		4	PSY3027	Readings and Research in Psychology I	
Spring	Ψ2102	Perception, Attention, Categorization, Representations		5	PSY3008	Sensation, Perception and Attention	
Spring	Ψ2103	Ethics in psychology		5	PSY4002	Ethics in Psychology	1
Spring	Ψ2106*	Decision making and cognitive biases		4	PSY3025	Selected Topics in Cognitive Psychology I	
Spring	Ψ2302	Introduction to School Psychology		5	PSY4022	School Psychology	
Spring	Ψ2402	Physiological Psychology II: Motor & Regulatory Systems		6	PSY2005	Physiological Psychology	
Spring	Ψ2204	Qualitative methods in social sciences		4	PSY4010	Qualitative Research Methods	
Spring	Ψ2305	Motivation And Psychoemotional Factors in Learning		4	PSY3009	Psychology of Emotion and Motivation	
Spring	Ψ2404	Psychopharmacology of Addiction & Addictive Drugs		4	PSY4014	Psychopharmacology	
Spring	Ψ2503	Criminology		4	PSY4011	Forensic Psychology	
Spring	Ψ2603	Psychoanalytic thought: Personality Disorders		4	PSY4039	Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology I	

Spring	Ψ2607	Exercise Psychology	4	PSY4024	Sports Psychology	5
Spring	Ψ3401	Neuropsychology	5	9 PSY3007	Neuropsychology	5
Spring	Ψ3614	Psychopathology of Childhood and Adolescence	5	5 PSY3010	Developmental Psychopathology	5
Spring	Ψ3319	Learning difficulties	4	PSY4039	Selected Topics in Clinical Psychology I	5
Spring	Ψ3515	Decision making and Negotiations	4	PSY3025	Selected Topics in Cognitive Psychology I	5
Spring	Ψ3117*	Decision making, metacognitive processes and individual differences	6	9 PSY3025	Selected Topics in Cognitive Psychology I	5
Spring	Ψ4108*	Cognition & Emotion (Lab)	6	9 PSY3027	Readings and Research in Psychology I	5
Spring	Ψ4721*	Writing an academic paper	6	PSY3027	Readings and Research in Psychology I	5
Spring	ПК1005	Introduction to the psychology of entrephreneurial behavior	6	PSY4041	Selected Topics in Industrial and Organizational Psychology I	5
*Taught in Eng	glish					
coming to Cre You can see w students (the i	ete at a later year, plea which courses are offer instructors offer an alte	the Winter and Spring semesters of the academic year. If you are interested in se take into account that there might be some changes made to this course list. red in English (indicated by asterisk) and which are generally offered to Erasmus ernative way of following the course other than attending the lectures, which are eed to speak Greek to take the courses. You only need to speak English.	https://www. psychology.uoc. gr/wp- content/uploads /2024/02/SPRIN G_COURSES_ 2023 2024 v2			